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ABOUT US

Life time is a profit association. It is great pleasure for us that

you choose us for financial freedom. Here you can get
everything which is help you to do the business and can make

money, happiness prosperity in your life. Here we are giving

&ﬁ

you useful & branded product, best service and also more
income as an pioneer trading, where not only you can earn
money, you can develop your personality, dressing sense,

team management ability, attitude towards life and grow-up.




BEST FEATURES
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24*7 Customer

Service
Support providing
quality service at
anytime. It is a key

point of site. All
data are end to
encrypted regularly.

j

Y

r

Privacy & Protected

Members data must
be secured so we
use latest security

technique. We
check regularly
securities flaws.
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100% Business

When you join us it
becomes on
Interest bearing
asset that provides
Strong privacy
Protection.
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WHY ANRELDORADO GLOBAL

1) We Provide World’s best Investment Plan.

2) ROl Income.

3) Work on Crypto currency Market.

4) You can create Unlimited Active & Passive Income

5) We provide 10th Level Income.

6) ANR ELDORADO GLOBAL work with 100% Distribution
7) ANR ELDORADO GLOBAL provide 24x7 Income
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TYPES OF INCOME

1) Auto Upgrade Booster Bonus

2) Level Start-up Booster Bonus
3) Auto Feed Booster Bonus
4) Team Booster Maximizer Royalty Bonus

5) Direct Referral Booster Bonus



AUTO UPGRADE BOOSTER BONU&

Sr. No.

1.

2.

Package
1000
3000
9000
27000
81000
243000
729000

2187000

Rank
Gold
Platinum
Diamond
Blue Diamond
Black Diamond
Royal Diamond
Crown Diamond

Eldorado Master
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0.5%

1%

1.5%

1.6%

1.5%

2%

2.5%

3%

Percentage
300%
300%
300%
300%
300%
300%
300%

300%

Amount

3000

9000

27000

81000

243000

729000

2187000

6561000

Direct Sponsor
No Direct
No Direct
2 Direct X 3000
8 Direct X 3000
10 Direct X 3000
20 Direct X 3000
50 Direct X 3000

100 Direct X 3000



LEVEL STARTUP BOOSTER BONUS

Sr. No.
1.
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Team
10
100
1000
10000
100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
1000000000
10000000000

Percentage
10%
8%
6%
5%
4%
3%
2%
1%
0.5%
0.5%

Amount
1000
8000

60000
5 Lac
40 Lac
3 Crore
20 Crore
100 Crore
500 Crore
5000 Crore



AUTO FEED BOOSTER BONUS 44

Level

1.
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Team
)

25
125
625
3125
15625
78125
390625
1953125
9765625

Percentage
1
)

25
125
625
3125
15625
78125
390625
1953125

Amount
50
250
1250
6250
31250
156250
781250
3906250
19531250
97656250



TEAM BOOSTER MAXIMIZER ROYALTY BONUﬁ

Sr.No
1
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Team
250
500
1000
2500
5000
10000
25000
50000
100000
50000

Rank
Expert
Executive
Platinum
Scholar
Commander
War Master
Duck Master
Sapphire
Diamond

Eldorado Master

Income
500
1500
5000
10000
20000
50000
200000
500000
1000000
2500000

Salary
60 Months
60 Months
60 Months
60 Months
60 Months

Life Time
Life Time
Life Time
Life Time

Life Time



DIRECT REFERRAL BOOSTER BONUS

Sr. No.

1.

2.

No of Distributer

100 Direct

250 Direct

500 Direct

800 Direct

1000 Direct

Percentage

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

Amount

5000

25000

75000

160000

250000

Timing

90 Days

120 Days

180 Days

365 Days

720 Days
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

1) 10% Admin Deduction

2) 5% TDS Deduction
3) 1 Mobile, 1 Email + Pan card for 1 Id
4) Every 15 days withdraw on a/c

5) Minimum withdrawal Rs 500+
6) Minimum withdrawal 50% and rest 50% after upgrade id

7) You can change package in one Id



RS 5 LAC CTO WITH TEAM
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PHUKET CHIANG MAI

5 DAYS AND 4 NIGHTS
LAST DATE 30 AUGUST

www .anreldorado.com



Thanks!

Do you have any questions?
info@anreldorado.com

www.anreldorado.com
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