ANR ELDORADO GLOBAL

100% Calculated Plan

World's Best Business Opportunity





Every Success Story

Starts With A Dream."



EMPLOYEE

YOU HAVE A J.O.B.

NO LEVERAGE • 5% WEALTH
The amount of active work determines income.







TIME = SSS

B

BUSINESS OWNER

YOU OWN A SYSTEM

LEVERAGE • 95% WEALTH Income does not depend on active work.







PEOPLE WORK WITH YOU = \$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$



SELF-EMPLOYED

YOU OWN A J.O.B.

NO LEVERAGE • 95% POPULATION
The amount of active work determines income.







TIME = \$\$\$



INVESTOR

YOU OWN INVESTMENTS

LEVERAGE • 5% POPULATION Income does not depend on active work.







YOUR MONEY WORKS FOR YOU = \$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$



OUR DREAMS





रङ्खपुया र



सपनो का घर



लाबम्बारी बगार



बिद्धा यात्रा



समय की आज़ादी



सान क्षामान



अच्छी सहत

A BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY IN YOUR HAND NO BOSS, NO WORK PRESSURE, NO SALES TARGET, NO ADD VIEW ONLY BUILD YOUR NETWORK & SHOPPING





ABOUT US



Life time is a profit association. It is great pleasure for us that you choose us for financial freedom. Here you can get everything which is help you to do the business and can make money, happiness prosperity in your life. Here we are giving you useful & branded product, best service and also more income as an pioneer trading, where not only you can earn money, you can develop your personality, dressing sense, team management ability, attitude towards life and grow-up.



BEST FEATURES

24*7 Customer Service

Support providing quality service at anytime. It is a key point of site. All data are end to encrypted regularly.

Privacy & Protected

Members data must be secured so we use latest security technique. We check regularly securities flaws.

100% Business

When you join us it becomes on Interest bearing asset that provides Strong privacy Protection.



WHY ANR ELDORADO GLOBAL

- 1) We Provide World's best Investment Plan.
- 2) ROI Income.
- 3) Work on Crypto currency Market.
- 4) You can create Unlimited Active & Passive Income
- 5) We provide 10th Level Income.
- 6) ANR ELDORADO GLOBAL work with 100% Distribution
- 7) ANR ELDORADO GLOBAL provide 24x7 Income





JOINING AMOUNT

EFICO



TYPES OF INCOME



- 1) Auto Upgrade Booster Bonus
- 2) Level Start-up Booster Bonus
- 3) Auto Feed Booster Bonus
- 4) Team Booster Maximizer Royalty Bonus
- 5) Direct Referral Booster Bonus

AUTO UPGRADE BOOSTER BONUS

<u> </u>		The second secon		4 1		
Sr. No.	Package	Rank	ROI	Percentage	Amount	Direct Sponsor
1.	1000	Gold	0.5%	300%	3000	No Direct
2.	3000	Platinum	1%	300%	9000	No Direct
3.	9000	Diamond	1.5%	300%	27000	2 Direct X 3000
4.	27000	Blue Diamond	1.6%	300%	81000	8 Direct X 3000
5.	81000	Black Diamond	1.5%	300%	243000	10 Direct X 3000
6.	243000	Royal Diamond	2%	300%	729000	20 Direct X 3000
7.	729000	Crown Diamond	2.5%	300%	2187000	50 Direct X 3000
8	2187000	Eldorado Master	3%	300%	6561000	100 Direct X 3000

LEVEL STARTUP BOOSTER BONUS

Sr. No.	Team	Percentage	Amount
1.	10	10%	1000
2.	100	8%	8000
3.	1000	6%	60000
4.	10000	5%	5 Lac
5.	100000	4%	40 Lac
6.	1000000	3%	3 Crore
7.	10000000	2%	20 Crore
8.	10000000	1%	100 Crore
9.	100000000	0.5%	500 Crore
10	1000000000	0.5%	5000 Crore

AUTO FEED BOOSTER BONUS



Level	Team	Percentage	Amount
1.	5	1	50
2.	25	5	250
3.	125	25	1250
4.	625	125	6250
5.	3125	625	31250
6.	15625	3125	156250
7.	78125	15625	781250
8.	390625	78125	3906250
9.	1953125	390625	19531250
10	9765625	1953125	97656250

TEAM BOOSTER MAXIMIZER ROYALTY BONUS

Sr. No	Team	Rank	Income	Salary
1	250	Expert	500	60 Months
2	500	Executive	1500	60 Months
3	1000	Platinum	5000	60 Months
4	2500	Scholar	10000	60 Months
5	5000	Commander	20000	60 Months
6	10000	War Master	50000	Life Time
7	25000	Duck Master	200000	Life Time
8	50000	Sapphire	500000	Life Time
9	100000	Diamond	1000000	Life Time
10	50000	Eldorado Master	2500000	Life Time

DIRECT REFERRAL BOOSTER BONUS



Sr. No.	No of Distributer	Percentage	Amount	Timing
1.	100 Direct	5%	5000	90 Days
2.	250 Direct	10%	25000	120 Days
3.	500 Direct	15%	75000	180 Days
4.	800 Direct	20%	160000	365 Days
5.	1000 Direct	25%	250000	720 Days



- 1) 10% Admin Deduction
- 2) 5% TDS Deduction
- 3) 1 Mobile, 1 Email + Pan card for 1 Id
- 4) Every 15 days withdraw on a/c
- 5) Minimum withdrawal Rs 500+
- 6) Minimum withdrawal 50% and rest 50% after upgrade id
- 7) You can change package in one Id







Thanks!

Do you have any questions? info@anreldorado.com www.anreldorado.com







